Rangliste Ebenalptrophy vom 04.02.2023

Volkslauf Damen

Rang

Nr

100
101
103
106
171
112
114
115
165
121
127
129
131
134
141
143
144
145
153
147
155
151

Name

Andres Carmen (1992, Laterns)

Baer Linda (1989, Stein Am Rhein)
Bischofberger Yara (2002, Weissbad)
Bont Moni (1977, Zizers)

Carlson Heather (1992, Zirich)

Dérig Sina (2004, Appenzell Steinegg)
Fassler Riana (2003, Appenzell)
Fassler Ruth (1986, Brilisau)

Fritsche Sandra (1994, Appenzell)

Graf Ronja (1999, Appenzell)

Inauen Lynn (2005, Appenzell Steinegg)
Kaslin Lola (2010, Waldstatt)

Manser Alessia (2003, Weissbad)
Moser Ladina (2003, Appenzell Steinegg)
Schmid Elena (2002, Weissbad)

Signer Vera (2003, Schwende)

Staub Yvonne (1968, St.Gallen)

Sutter Andrea (1980, Weissbad)

Sutter Lorena (2006, Weissbad)

Van Kempen Marion (1977, Konstanz)
Wirmli Katrin (1995, Niederteufen)
Zircher Larissa (2002, Appenzell Steinegg)

Team

RMC Appenzell

Skitourenteam Ebenalp

SKIMO Appenzell

Skitourenclub Gams

Gesamt

01:25:40.4
01:16:43.1
01:28:55.1
01:10:20.2
01:41:085
01:21:07 .1
01:28:57.8
01:16:27 4
01:13:31.1
01:08:27.8
01:21:014
01:55:16.2
01:17:03.3
01:28:55.3
01:07:45.2
01:07:513
01:37:56.4
01:06:035
01:14:423
01:33:51.3
01:22:26.7
01:22:283



